
Medicare Planning for 2020

It’s time for all Medicare beneficiaries to review  
their health and drug plan needs for 2020. 

Did you know that:

4Health or drug plans change?

4Premiums or co-payments increase?

4Health care providers change networks?

4Prescription drug formularies change?

4Another plan might save you money?

You can learn about 2020 Medicare Health and 
Drug Plans at our Health Insurance Counseling 
& Advocacy Program (HICAP) Annual Enrollment 
Clinics located throughout Orange County. 

HICAP does not sell, endorse, or recommend insurance products. 

HICAP Can Help You

4�Identify potential cost savings 

4�Understand your health care 
choices 

4Explore your plan options

4�Obtain a free, customized plan 
comparison and analysis

What to Bring to Your Appointment

4Your Medicare card

4�Prescription drug card or HMO/
PPO card

4�Current medications or a list of 
current medications with name, 
dosage and frequency

Medicare Open Enrollment is October 15 - December 7
HICAP Medicare Annual Enrollment Clinics 
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CALL FOR APPOINTMENT  
Contact the site nearest you to schedule an 

appointment or call:

4 (714) 560-0424 or (800) 434-0222
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2 Executive Circle, Suite 175
Irvine, CA 92614
(714) 479-0107

9121 Haven Ave., Suite 220
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

(909) 256-8369

HICAP Medicare Annual Enrollment Clinics - Orange County
Health Insurance Counseling & Advocacy Program (HICAP)

Anaheim 
Anaheim Central Library 
(Bilingual Spanish) 
(714) 619-2130 
Tues, Oct. 29, 10:30am—4pm 

Brea 
Brea Senior Center 
(714) 990-7750 
Thur, Oct. 24, 9am—4pm

Costa Mesa 
Costa Mesa Senior Center  
(714) 327-7550 
Wed, Nov. 13, 9am—1pm

Cypress 
Cypress Senior Center 
(714) 229-2005 
Mon, Oct. 21, 9am—4pm

Fountain Valley 
The Center at Founders Village  
Senior & Community Center 
(714) 593-4446 
Thur, Nov. 14, 9am—4pm

Fullerton 
Fullerton Community Center 
(714) 738-6305 
Wed, Oct. 23, 9am—4pm 
 
Garden Grove 
H. Louis Lake Senior Center 
(Bilingual/Vietnamese) 
(714) 560-0035 
Sat, Nov. 23, 9am—1pm 
 
Huntington Beach 
Senior Center in Central Park 
(714) 536-5600 
Mon, Nov. 4, 9am—4pm 
Mon, Nov. 18, 9am—4pm  
 
Irvine 
Lakeview Senior Center 
(949) 724-6900 
Wed, Nov. 6, 9am—4pm 
Wed, Nov. 20, 9am—4pm 

Irvine Cont. 
Council on Aging - Training Room 
(714) 560-0424 
Mon, Dec. 2, 9am—4pm 
Tues, Dec. 3, 9am—4pm 
Wed, Dec. 4, 9am—4pm 
Thur, Dec. 5, 9am—4pm 
Fri, Dec. 6, 9am—4pm

HICAP Counseling Room 
(Bilingual/Spanish)  
(714) 619-2130 
Tues, Nov. 26, 9am—3pm

Laguna Beach 
Susi Q Senior Center 
(949) 464-6645 
Fri, Nov. 22, 9am—4pm

Laguna Hills 
Florence Sylvester Senior Center 
(949) 380-0155 
Thur, Nov. 7, 9am—4pm

Laguna Niguel 
Sea Country Senior &  
Community Center 
(949) 425-5151 
Mon, Nov. 4, 9am—4pm

Laguna Woods  
Laguna Woods Village - Clubhouse 3 
(Residents Only) 
(714) 560-0424 
Wed, Oct. 30, 9am—4pm 
 
Laguna Woods City Hall 
(714) 560-0424 
Tue, Nov. 12, 9am—4pm

Lake Forest 
Lake Forest - The Clubhouse 
(949) 461-3408 
Thur, Nov. 14, 9am—4pm

Mission Viejo 
Norman P. Murray Community  
& Senior Center 
(949) 470-3062 
Tue, Nov. 5, 9am—4pm 
Thur, Nov. 21, 9am—4pm

Newport Beach  
OASIS Senior Center 
(949) 644-3244 
Fri, Nov. 1, 9am—4pm  
Fri, Nov. 15, 9am—4pm 
Fri, Nov. 22, 9am—4pm

Orange 
Orange Senior Center 
(714) 538-9633 
Mon, Oct. 21, 9am—12pm

San Juan Capistrano  
San Juan Capistrano Community Center 
(949) 493-5911 
Tue, Nov. 19, 9am—4pm

Santa Ana 
Santa Ana Senior Center  
(Bilingual/Mandarin) 
(714) 973-8818 
Thur, Oct. 31, 9am—1pm

Southwest Senior Center 
(Bilingual/Spanish) 
(714) 619-2130 
Fri, Oct. 25, 9am—3pm 
Fri, Nov. 1, 9am—3pm

Westminister 
Nguoi Newspaper 
(Bilingual/Vietnamese) 
(714) 560-0035 
Sat, Oct. 26, 9am—1pm

Westminister Senior Center 
(714) 895-2878 
Wed, Nov. 13, 9am—1pm

Yorba Linda 
Yorba Linda Community Center 
(714) 961-7181 
Mon, Nov. 28, 9am—4pm

Council on Aging - Southern California is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization
www.coasc.org/hicap

LOCAL HELP FOR PEOPLE WITH MEDICARE

This project was supported, in part by grant number 
90SAPG0052-03-00 from the U.S. Administration 
for Community Living, Department of Health 
and Human Services, Washington, D.C. 20201. 
Grantees undertaking projects under government 
sponsorship are encouraged to express freely their 
findings and conclusions. Points of view or opinions 
do not, therefore, necessarily represent official 
Administration for Community Living policy.

This project is funded in part through a grant from the California Department 
of Aging, as allocated by the Orange County Board of Supervisors and 
administered by the Office on Aging.
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